
LOT 4
DUNES OF AMELIA PHASE 2
PBK 8/280

SEUBERT FAMILY REV LIVING TRST/SEUBERT JOHN M TRUS
2877 TURTLE SHORES DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-044D-0004-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2121.100

07/12/2019 DJ 0.00 115,000 0 0 115,000

STANDARD
2

369,058
4,656

115,000
488,714
164,856
323,858

HX HB 50,000
273,858
488,714

0

478,323

2411/0351 11/10/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEUBERT JOHN M & MARY

SEUBERT FAMILY REVO

2281/0921 6/06/2019 WD Q I 01 360,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDERS

SEUBERT JOHN M & MA

2023
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20183946 NEW CONSTR 264,109 11/19/2018

2020HX Base Yr

2877 TURTLE SHORES DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,302 136.3670 161.94 372,786 2019 2019 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1970

BAS 1,970 100 1,970 315,832

FGR 435 55 239 38,317

FOP 58 30 17 2,725

FSP 190 40 76 12,184

2,653 2,302 369,058

FSP=[YR=2019] W19 S5 BAS=[YR=2019] W21 S43 FGR=[YR=2019] S22
E20 N1 FOP=[YR=2019] E9 N2 W1 N5 W8 S7$ N20 W5 N1 W15$ E15 S1
E5 S13 E8 S5 E12 N57 W19 N5$ S5 E19 N10$.

FSP
2019

19

5

5

19
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2019

21
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15
5

13

8

5
12

57

19

5

FGR
2019

22

20

20

5
15

FOP
2019

9

5

8

7

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 636.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2019 2019 3 99 4,407

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 36.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2019 2019 3 99 249

4,656

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 115,000.00 115,000.00 115,000


